Township of Northampton
BILLS LIST

May 9, 2018
SUMMARY PAGE

Capital Reserve (General)
Capital Reserve (Recreation)
Capital Reserve (Fire Company)
Capital Reserve {Rescue Squad)
Road Equipment Capital Fund

Capital Reserve (Library)

FUND # FUND NAME
01 General Fund
03 Fire Protection
04 Rescue Squad
05 Refuse Collection
06 Library
a7 Senior Center
08 Street Light Enterprise
09 Parks & Recreation
15 GOB Fund - Series 2015
23 Debt Service
30
31
32
33
34
35 Highway Aid
36 Treasury & Justice Fund
37
38

Capitol/Building (Senior Center)

TOTAL ALL FUNDS

FUND TOTAL

$91,401.36
$248.00
$42.00
$1,855.00
$7,892.40
$3,012.01
$3,058.94
$42,994.68
$18,797.32
$1,233.70
$164,998.66

$8,184.34
$977.50

$344,695.91




Accounts Payable

Outstanding Invoices

Township of

User; sschwengels
Printed: 57202018 - 2:39 PM Nﬂﬂhamptﬂn
Date Type: Payment Date ' - 1
Date Range: 05/09/2018 10 05/09/2018 WAPSHAMETEN DORNSAP COMPEIN + 33 Towssap Band Rubdase, Feressliaeds 18337 1503
T ip At asviedy - (113« BP0 » P Q13157401
Vendor
Account Number Fayment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amonnt Description
21s1Cent - 215t Century Media- Philly Cluster
01-418-340 5/9/2018 4/10/2018 882583 00006-05-2018 639.66 Advertising-ZHB Mtg & BOS Mg
Total for Vendor 2151Cent - 215t Century Media-Philly Cluster: 639.06
ALT -ALT.
09-454-220 5//2018 4/19/2018 0118583 00006-05-2018 14.99 Keys for Polaris-P&R
Total for Vendor A.L.T. - AL.T.: 14,99

AccelTir - Aceclerated Fire Protection Inc
15-489-002 5/9/2018 AN9/2018 Pymt #7 0G006-05-2018 2,000.00 Fire Protection Final Pymt-PubWksBldg

Total for Vendor AccelFir - Aceelerated Fire Protection Inc.: 2,000.00

AllenPer - George Allen Portable Toilets Inc.

09-454-450 5/9/2018 4/6/2018 140099 00006-05-2018 9400 Tortable Toilets-Civic Center TI-P&R
09-454-450 5/9/2018 4/6/2018 140338 00G006-05-2018 140,00 Portable Teilets-P&R
Total for Vendor AlienPor - George Allen Portal:le Toilets Tne.: 234 00

AMI Grap - AMI Graphics LLC
09-452-340 5972018 4172018 839754 00006-05-2018 36604 Banners-P&R

Total for Vendor AMI Grap - AMI Graphics LLC: 366.04

AsphaltC - Asphalt Care Equipment Inc,
01-438-220 5/912018 41272018 81073 00006-05-2018 299.35 Tac Oil - PubWks

Total for Vendor AsphaltC - Asphalt Care Equipment Inc.: 299.35

Associa - Associated Truck Parts Corporation

AP-Outstanding Invoices (5/2/2018 - 2:39 M) Pape |



Vendor

Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Inveice No Journal Entry Amount Deseription
Associa - Associated Truck Parts Corporation
01-437-250 592018 4/18/2018 227077 00006-05-2018 111.06 Elbow and UJ Clamp-PubWks
‘Total for Vendor Associa - Associated Truck Parts Corporation: 111.06
AT&TMob1 - AT&T Mability
36-410-710 S9/2G1R 4/16/2018 287249503479 Q0006-05-2018 977.50 Air Cards-Police
Total for Vendor AT&TMobi - AT&T Maobiliry: 977.50
Autemot - Automotive Technicians Alliance
09-454-374 5/9/2018 4/6/2018 1072981 00006-05-2018 58.00 Mower-Bearing Protectors-P&R
Total for Vendor Automot - Autometive Techiicians Alliance: 58.00
Rardcerla - Jake Barder
09.452.3006 5/9/2018 4/27/2018 Referee 00006-05-2018 175.00 Hockey Ref-7 Games (3/31,4:5)-P&R
Total for Vendar BarderJa - Jake Barder 175.00
BeansF - IFred Beans Parts Inc.
01-437-254 5/9/2018 4/23/2018 Per [nvoices-01 00006-05-2018 473 86 Wire Assy,Condenser,Hoses-Police
01-437-2506 5972018 42342018 Per Invoices-02 00006-05-2018 367.82 Module & Battery Mount-PubWks
Total for Vendor Beans¥F - Fred Beans Parts Inc.: 841.68
Borkowsk - Bob Borkowski
01-403-160 5/0/2018 4/24/2018 May-Gi N0006-05-2018 1,155.00 May Tax Collector Commissions
03-403-160 592018 4/24/2018 May-02 00006-05-2018 248 00 May Tax Collector Cominissions
(4-403-160 5972018 4/24/2018 May-03 00006-05-2018 42.00 May Tax Collector Comnissions
05-403-160 5/9/2018 4/24/2018 May-04 00006-05-2018 1,855.00 May Tax Collector Comimissions
09-403-160 592018 4/247/2018 May-G5 00006-05-2018 454.00 May Tax Collector Commissions
23-403-160 502018 4/24/2018 May-06 00006-05-2018 1,233.70 May Tax Collector Commissions
Tolal for Vendor Borkowsk - Bob Borkowski; 498770
Carrolltz - Carroll Enginecring Corpuration
01-407-318 5/9/2018 4/16/2018 209224 00006-05-2018 6,650,000 Software Annual Mailenance Contract-Code
Telal for Vendor Carrolll: - Carroll Ingineering Corporation: 6,650.00

CITTe - CIT

AP-Outstanding Invoices (5/272018 - 2:39 PM)
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Vendor

Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Inyoice No Jdournal Entry Amount Description
CITTe - CIT
01-257-002 51972018 4/26/2018 31804925 000G6-05-2018 246.35 Copier Lease-RecCtr
Total for Vendor CITTe - CIT: 24635
Colliflo - Colliflower Inc.
01-437-220 5972018 4720/2018 Per Invoices 00006-05-2018 396.96 Plugs,Caps,Protective Sleeves-PubWks
Total for Veador Colliflo - Colliflower Inc.: 396.96
Comen - Comeast Cable
01-4036-320 5/972018 41728 01224406 00006-05-2018 186.96 May Telephone Services-PubWks
01-406-320 SMM2018 4/24/2018 0122453 00006-03-2018 361.84 May Telephone Services-RecCtr
01-406-320 57972018 41172018 0122461 0000G6-05-2018 548.35 May Internet & Telephone Services-Admm
Total far Veador Comea - Comeast Cable: 109715
Contr - Contract Cleaners Supply Inc.
01-409-220 5/9/2018 4719/2018 577437 00008-05-2018 771.20 Toilet Tissue,PaperTowels,Cleaner
01-409-220 5/9/2018 47202018 577519 00008-05-2018 35940 Paper Cups
Tetal for Vendor Contr - Contract Cleaners Supply Inc.: 1,130,60
CountyoB - County of Bucks
30-471-100 5/9/2018 4/23/2018 TPer Memo-1 00606-05-2018 148,987.40 2018 New Radio Equip Loan-Pruncipal
30-472-100 51972018 4/23/2018 Per Memo-2 00006-05-2018 16,011.26 2018 New Radio Equip Loan-Interest
Tetal for Vendor CountyoRB - Ceunty of Bucks: 164,998.66
CustomC - Custom Carc Property Maintenance LLC
01-409-450 51912018 4/12/2018 23258 00006-05-2018 2,500.00 Landscaping-Spring Clean Up-SenChr
Tolal for Vender CustomC - Custom Care Preperty Maintenance LLC: 2,500.00
David - Davidheisers Inc.
01-410-450 S92 8 4/26/2018 20175 30006-05-2018 141700 Speed Testing Police
‘otal for Vendor David - Davidheisers Inc.: 1,417.60
Davis - Davig Feed Mill and Country Store Inc.
01-409-22¢ 5/92018 41192018 116808 (000G6-05-2018 9.80 TopSoil-Township Bldg

AP-Outstanding Invoices (5/2/2018 - 2:39 PM)
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Vendor

Account Number Puyment Date  Tuvoice Date lnvaice No Journal Entry Amount Description
Total far Vendor Davis - Davis Feed Mill and Country Store Ing 9,80
Dejanalr - Dejana Truck & Utihity Equipment Co. LLC
01-437-256 51972008 3272018 947 00006-05-2018 250.68 ScatHead Rest & Seat Bracket-PubWks
Tatal for Vendor Dejana’lt - Dejana Truck & Utility Lquipment Co. LLC: 250,68
DelawarV - Delaware Valley Truck Service Inc.
01-437-250 51972018 4/24/2018 52635 00006-05-2018 68800 Trailer Parts-PubWks
Total for Vendor DelawarV - Delaware Valley Truck Service Inc. 688.00
DillonA - Amy Dillon
07 367-214 592018 /2008 Refund 00006-05-2018 20000 Sccurity Deposit Refund-8enCir
Total for Vendor DillonA - Amy Dillan: 200.00
Discount - Discount School Supply
09-452-221 5/9/2018 4716/2018 36826980101 00006-05-2018 30798 Paper & Craft Supplies-PreSchool
Total for Vendor Discount - Discount School Supply- 307.98
IronncPat - Patrick Donnelly
(19-452-306 5/9/2018 4/27/2018 Referee 00006-05-2018 200,00 Referee-8 Games {4/12, 4/19)-P&R
Total for Vendor DonnePat - Patrick Donnelly: 20000
EasternA - Castern Auteparts Warchouse
01-437-254 5972018 471272018 285540 (0008-05-20{8 11.12 Headlights-Pelice
01-437-2506 5/9/2018 4/18/2018 Aprilo0d] G0008-05-2018 37512 Stock-Air,Oil,Filters
01-430-374 579120138 418/2018  April0eo2 0000805 2018 182,64 Air & Oil Filters-PubWks
01-437-235 5/9/2018 4/18/2018 Apnl0003 00008-05-2018 4548 Syalhetic O Lubricant
09-454-374 S/9/2018 4/18/2018  AprilOcO4 00008-05-2018 170.14  Air & Oil Filters-P&R
Total {or Vendor EasternA - Eastern Autoparts Warchouse; 78450
EMRPower - EMR Power Systems LLC
01-409-450 5/9/2018 4/9/2018 Per Invoices 00006-05-2018 1,983.43 Mamtenance on Township Bldg Generators

Total for Vendor EMRPower - EMR Power Systems LLC:

Enginee - Engineering for Kids

1,983.43

AP-Outstanding Invoices (5/2/2018 . 2:39 PM)
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Vendor

Account Number Payment Date  Inveice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount  Description
Enginee - Engineering for Kids
00-452.306 5/9/2018 4/30/2018 Tnstructor 00006-05-2018 678.40 let's Make Toys Classes (3/12-4/30)-P&R
Total for Vendor Enginee - Engimeering for Kids: 678.40
Iixercise - Exercise & Wellness Solutions LL.C
09-452-306 5/9/2018 472772018  Instructor 00006-05-2018 415.80 Youth Fitness Classes (3/18-4/26)-[& R
Total for Vendor Exercise - Exereise & Wellness Solutions LLC: 415.80
Farm&Gar - Farm & Garden Station LILC
01-409-220 5972018 4/24/2018 247724 00006-05-2018 282 00 Landscape Replacement-Flag Pole-PubWks
Total for Vendor Farm&Gar - Farm & Garden Station LLC! 282.00
FlynnSan - Sandra K. Flynn
09-452-306 5/9/2018 4/30/2018  Instructor 00006-05-2018 540.00  Adult Zumba Classes (3/8-4/26)-P&R
Total for Vendor FlynnSan - Sandra K. Flynn: 540.00
Funkxpre - Fun Express Inc.
09-452.221 5/9/2018 4/17/2018  689566466-01 00006-05-2018 116 48 Graduation Supplies-PreSchool
Total for Vendor FunExpre - Fun Express inc.: 116.48
Galls - Galls LLC
01-410-220 SI972018 4/13/2018 9714552 00006-05-2018 32.97 Sheoting Rest, Polymer Rails (2)-Dovidie-Folice
01-410-220 592018 4/17/2018 9735198 00006-05-2018 145.00  Streamlight Protac Rail Mount-Dovidio-Police
01-410-220 5/9/2018 41772018 9735850 060006-05-2018 33.00 Magpul M-Lok Handguard-Dovidio-Police
01-410-238 392018 4/23/2018 9772939 00006-05-2018 41.80 Street Gear Bag-Laub-Police
Total for Vendor Galls - Galls LLC: 25277
Gaspe - Gasper Landseapes Inc.
01-409-450 5/92018 3/28/2018 st Pymt 00006-05-2018 4,725.00 1st Pymi-Landscape Coniract-Memorial & Municipal Parks
Total for Vendor Gaspe - Gasper Landscapes Ine. 4.725,00
Goudyea - Goodyear Commercial Tire
01-437-256 5/9/2018 4/12/2018 1045535 000606-05-2018 888.10 Ahgnmenl-Trick 26-PubWks
Total for Vendor Goodyea - Goodyear Commercial Tire: 888.10

AP-Outstanding Inveices (5/2/2018 - 2:39 PM)
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Vendor

Account Number Payment Dite  Invoice Date Inveice No Journal Entry Amount Description

Cirain - Grainger inc.
01-438-220 5192018 4/16/2018 9758075445-A 00006-05-2018 155.04 Batterics for Barricade Lights PubWks
01-430-220 S2018 4/16/2018 9758075445-B 00006-05-2018 50.73 D Balteries-PubWks
01-409-373 5/92018 4/17/2018 9759882542 00006-05-2018 144.68 Transformer for Heating Sys-Library

Total for Vendor Grain - Grainger Inc.: 35045

HansonAg - Ianson Aggregates Inc,
35-438-220 5/9/2018 4/19/2G18 Per [nvoices 00007-05-2018 2,01572 SuperPave 9.5mm

Total for Vendor HansonAg - Hanson Aggregates Inc.; 2,015.72

Hartford - The [artford-Priority Accounts
01-401-199 5/9/2018 4/30/2018 May-01 00006-05-2018 104.00  Group Life Insurance-Exec
01-402-199 5/%2018 4/30/2018 May-02 00006-05-2018 60.00 Greup Life Insurance-Finance
01-416-199 5/9/2018 4/30/2018 May-03 00006.65-2018 909.00  Group Life insurance-Police
OL-411-199 5/9/2018 4/30/2018 May-04 00006-05-2018 164.00 Group Life Insurance-Fire
G1-413-199 5972018 4/30/2018 May-03 00006-05-2018 177.00 Group Life Insurance-Code
01-430-199 S/12018 4/30/2018 May-06 00006-65-2018 456.00 Group Life Insurance-PubWks
01-437.199 $/9/2018 4/30/2018 May.07 00006-05-2018 73.00 Group Life Insurance-Mech
01-486-199 5/92018 4/3072018 May-08 00006-05-2018 159.00 Group Life [nsurance-Library
07-458-199 5/9/2018 4130/2018 May-09 00006-05-2018 63.00 Group Life [nsurance-SenCtr
09-451-199 5/9/2018 4/30/2018 May-10 00006-05-2018 76.00 Group Life Insurance-P&R Admin
09-452-199 5/9/2018 4/30/2018 May-11 00006-05 2018 112,00 Group Life [nsurance-P&R Part
09-454-199 5/9/2018 4/30/2018 May-12 00006-05-2018 94.00 Group Life Insurance-P&R Maint
01-401-198 51912018 4/30/2018 May-13 00006-05-2018 99.00 Group Disability Insurance-Exec
01-402-198 5/92018 4/30/2018 May- 14 00006-05-2018: 56.00 Group Disability Insurance-Finance
01-410-198 592018 4/30/2018 May-15 00006-05-2018 1,524.0¢ Group Disability Insurance-Police
01-411-198 5/9/2018 430/2018 May-16 00006-05-2018, 204.00  Group Disability Insurance-Fire
01-413-198 5/9/2018 4/30/2018 May-17 00006-05-2018 14906 Group Disability Insurance-Code
(11-430-198 5/92018 4/30/2018 May-18 (00006-05-2018 962.00  Group Disability Insurance-PubWks
01-437-198 5/9/2018 4/30/2018 May-19 00006-05-2018 211,00 Group Disability Insurance-Mech
01-486-198 3972018 4/30/2018 May-20 00006-05-2018 126.00 Group Disability Insurance-Library
07-458-198 5/9/2018 473072018 May-21 00006-05-2018 50.00 Group Disability Insurance-SenCtr
09-451-198 S/9/2018 4/30/2018 May-22 00006-05-2018 60.00  Group Disability Insurance-P&R Adinin
09-452-198 5/9R2018 4730/2018  May-23 00006-05-2018 88.00 Group Disability Ensurance-P&R Part
09-454-198 592018 4/30/2018 May-24 00006-05-2018 63.26 Group Disability Insurance-P&R Maint

folal for Vender Hartford - The Hartford -Priority Accounts: 6,039 26

HeitK - Kathleen Heitmann

AP-Outstanding Invoices (5/2/2018 - 2.39 PM)
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Vendor

Account Number Payment Date  Javoice Date Invoice No Jowrnal Entry Amount Description
HeutK - Kathleen Teitmann
09-452-306 5/9/2018 4/30/2018 Instructor C0006-05-2018 700.00 PreSchool Music Program (4/4-4/26)-P&R
Total for Vendor HetK - Kathleen Tleitmann: 700.00
Hidalgol - Jenniter Hildalgo
09-452-306 592018 4/30/2018  Instructor 00006-05-2018 240.00 Adult Dance Class {3/4-5/2)-P&R
Total for Vender Hidalgol - fennifer [Tildalgo: 240.00
Hista - [1istands Supply L1.C
01-430-220 5942018 4/19/2018 22857 00006-05.2018 107.20 Grass Sced & Shovel-PubWks
Total for Vendor Hista - Histands Supply LLC: 107.20
HomeD - Home Depot Credit Services Inc
01-430-220 5/0/2018% 472512018 Per Invoices-01 O0009-05-2018 409.60 Tools-TToge,Pliers, Screws, Traps, Batteries,CaulkingGun
01-409-373 5/9/2018 412512018 Per Invoices-02 00009-05-2018 773.62 TimeClockinstallationParts,HandicapRamp,Faucct
01-409-220 5/9/2018 42572018 Per Invoices-03 00009-05.2018 237.83 Cleaning Supplies for Drain Repair-SenCtr
01-4G9-236 5/9/2018 4/25/2018 Per Invoices-04 00009-05-2018 565.37 Parts for Steam Cleaner
08-434-220 5/942018 4/25/2018 Per [nvoices-05 00009-05-2018 5426 Black Paint for Poles-Street Light Supplies
Total for Vendor HomeD> - Home Depot Credit Services Inc.: 2,040.68
ICMAMEMB - [CMA MEMBERSHIP RENEWALS
01-401-420 5/9/2018 4/30/2018 174800 00006-05-2018 1,531.20 [Cxecutive Membership Renewal 2018-2019
Total for Vendor [ICMAMEMB - ICMA MEMBERSHIP RENEWALS 1,531.20
Integrat - Integrated Turf Management Ine,
09-454-373 SA2018 4/9/2018 NTPR-18-4 00006-(5-2018 465.00 Spring Twrf Application-SoftBall Ficlds-P&R
Total for Vendor Integral - Integrated Turf Management Inc.: 465.00
InterieS - Interior Space & Design
15-489-001 5/9/2018 4/20/2018 42018A 00006-05-2018 4,334.00 Interior Design Services (6/17-3/18)-Police Bldg
Total for Vendor [nterioS - Interior Space & Design: 4,334.00
[UOELoca - [LU.G.E. Local 542
01-437-196 5/9/2018 4/24/2018 July -01 00006-05-2018 5463.00 July Health Premiums-Fleet
01-409-196 5/92018 4/24/2018 July - 02 00006-05-2018 1,821.00 July Health Premiums-B&G

AP-Outstanding Inveices (5/2/2018 - 2:39 PM)

Page 7



Vendor

Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
WWOELeca - LU.GLE. Local 542
01-430-196 5/9/2018 472472018 TJuly - 03 00006-05-2018 23,673.00 July Health Premiums-PubWhks
Total fer Vendor IUOELoca - [LU.O.E. Local 542 30.957.00
Kampu - Kampus Klothes Inc.
(19-454-238 5/9/2018 4/16/2018 280778 00006-05-2018 160.00 Maintenance Stafl Shirts-P&R
09-452-223 S/9/2018 4/16/2018 280844 00006-05-2018 507.00 5K Run Shirts-P&R
09 452-221 51912018 4/16/2018 281018 00006-05-2018 82.50 Youth Floor Hockey Shirts-P&R
09-452-221 S/9f201R 4/19/2018 281300 00006-05-2018 685,80 Youth & Adult Floor Hockey Shirts-P&R
Total for Vendor Kampu - Kampus Klothes Ine.r 1,438.30
KeameyR - Ryan Kearney
09-452.306 5/9/2018 4/2%/2018 Referee 00006-05-2018 240 60 Hockey Ref - 12 Games (4/13, 4/22)-P&R
Total for Vendor KeameyR - Ryan Kearney: 240.00
KeystonM - Keystone Municipal Services Ine.
01-362-440 31942018 4/13/2018 27507 00006-05-2018 805,00 Third Party Inspections-Code
Total for Vendor KevstonM - Keystone Municipal Services Inc: 80500
LacalE - Lacal Equipment Ine.
01-437-256 51972018 41142018 Per Invoices 00006-05-2018 883.32 Rroom hiner Cylinder-Truck 26
Total for Vendor Lacallz - Lacal Equipment Inc. 883.32
LitticRo - Robert L. Little Inc.
01-430-374 5192018 4/24/2018 Per Invoices-01 00006-05-2018 568 92 Belts & Fiiters for Mowcers-PubWks
09-454-374 5/972018 4/24/2018  Per Invoices-02 00006-05-2018 281.54 Mower Blades-P&R
Total for Vendor LittleRo - Rebert E. Little Tne.: 880.46
LuecasLTD - Lucas LTI>
01-409-373 3492018 4/10/2018 114235 00006-05-2018 400 00 Backed Up Waste Pipe Repair-Rescue Squad
Total for Vendor LucasLTD - Lucas LTD: 400,00
Lydof: - Llena Lydon
09-452-306 5/942018 4/30/2018  Instructor 00006-05-2018 480.00 Youth Ballet Classes (2/22-4/26)-P&R

AP-Outstanding Invoices (5/2/2018 - 2:39 PM)
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Vendor

Aceount Number Payment Date  Jovoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
Total for Vendar LydoL: - Elena Lydon: 480.00
MasonCo - W B. Mason Company Inc.
06-456-240 5972018 1872018 S4278083 00006-05-2018 49.98 Paper-Library
06-456-240 5/92018 4/25/2018 54479440 00006-05-2018 143 37 Cerillolder Tape,Paper,NotePads-Library
01-410-210 5/9/2018 4/26/2018 54529067 (0006-05-2018 232.45 Ink,BinderClips,HiLighters,Paper-Police
Total for Vendor MasonCo - W.B. Mason Company I[nc.: 430 80
MeDonP - Pamela Beth McDonald
09-452-306 5/9/2018 4/30/2018  Instructor 00006-05-2018 360.00 Babysitting Workshop (4/21)}-P&R
Total for Vendor McDonD - Pamela Beth McDonald: 360.00
McMaster - MceMaster-Camr Supply Co
01-430-220 53/9/2018 4/12/2018  Per Invoices-01 00006-05-2018 17.97 % Point Sockets-PubWks
01-409-236 5/9/2018 4/12/2018  Per Invoices-02 06006-G5-2018 426 28 Tools&PartsforSteamCleanerinstallation-PubWks
Total for Vendor McMaster - McMaster-Carr Supply Co.: 444.25
MetzE - Ed Metz
09-452.223 5/912018 4/24/2018 Refund 00006-05-2018 178.00 Refund for Canceled Bus Trip-SnowStorm
Total for Vendor MctzE - Ed Metz: 178.00
Montagel: - Montage Enterprises Inc.
01-437-259 5/9/2018 4720/2018 61391 00006-05 2018 3,074.14 Tractor Roller Assy-PubWks
Total for Vendor Montagel: - Montage Enterprises Inc : 3,074.14
MurdockL. - Lonnte K. Murdock Jr
01-430-460 5/9/2018 4/18/2018 Peor Memo 00006-05-2018 $9.98 Reimbursement-PA State Inspection License Test
Total for Vendor MurdockL - Lonnie K. Murdock Ir.: 5998
NapaAute - Napa Auto Parts
01-437-258 5/9/2018 4/6/2018  2880-165205 Q0006-05-2018 11.38 Dust Cap-P&R Trailer
Total for Vendor NapaAuto - Napa Auto Parts: 11.38
NorthVCC - Northampton Valley Country Club
09-452-470 5/9/2018 5/1/2018  1st Pymt 2018 00006-05-2018 23,000.00 Swim Club-1st Pymt-2018-P&R

AP-Qutstanding Invoices (5/2/2018 - 239 PM)

Page 9



Vendor

Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount  Deseription
Total for Vendor NorthVCC - Northampton Valley Country Club- 23,000,00
PecoEner - Peco Energy-Payment Processing
09-454-360 57972018 4/24/2018  36703-00102 00006-05-2018 1,861.02 Rec Center
06-456-360 5/9/2018 411972018 S8453-01107 00006-05-2018 5660192 Library
(1-409.360 5972018 4/20/2018  79916-00301 00006-05-2018 2791 Sewer Pump
01-409-360 5972018 4/19/2018 95425-00702 00006-05-2018 55.92 2nd Street Pike Park
Total for Vendor Pecoliner - Peco Energy-Payment Processing: 7.605.77
PeireeP - Peirce-Phelps, Inc
01-409-373 5/9/2018 4/13/2018 405255620 00606-05 2018 24425 Actuator for Heating System-Library
Total for Vendor PeirceP - Peirce-Phelps, Inc. 24425
PennVall - Penn Valley Chemical Cempany Tnc,
01-409-220 5/9/2018 4/18/2018 695086 00006-05-2018 767.28 KitchenTowels & Cleaning Supplies-Janitorial
Total for Vendor PennVall - Penn Valley Chemical Company Inc.: 797.28
PettyPW - Petty Cash - Pub Wks
01-140-110 5/9/2018 4/5/2018 Homestead 00006-05-2018 118.04 Vinyl! for Traffic Signal/Tolls to Pick Up-Reimbursable
01-437-256 5/9/2018 3/29/2018 Port Authority 00006-05-2018 15.00 Truck Repair-PubWks
01-409-220 57972018 3/20/2018 Snow 00006-05-2018 147.05 Foed for Snow Storm Crew-PubWks
01-430-220 5/9/2018 4/15/2018 Staples 06106-05-2018 4432 Markers,Pens,Snacks for Road Crew-PubiWks
01-430-420 5/9/2018 1/16/2018 Tolls 00066-05-2018 7.70 Directors Seminar Expense-PubWks
01-409-373 5/9/2018 3132018 Tom Adams 00006-05-2018 21.20 Vinyl Molding-Library
01-437-256 5/9/2018 4/24/2018 Tumpike 00006-05-2018 35.40 Tolls for PSATS Conference-PubWks
‘Total for Vendor PettyPW - Petty Cash - Pub Wks: 388.71
Phillips - Phillips & Donovan Architects, LLC
15-489-001 5/6/2018 41972018 15-07 00006-05-2018 12,463.32 Professional Scrvices (3/21-4/17)-Police Bldg
Total for Vendor Phillipe - Phillips & Donevan Archilects, LLC: 12,463.32
ProzV - Vincent Prozzillo
(G9-452-306 S/9/2018 4/27/2018 Instructor 00006-05-2018 78540 Games Galore Classes (3/12.4/23)-P&R
Total for Vendor ProzV - Vincent Prozzillo: 785.40

AP-Outstanding Invoices (5/2/2018 - 2:39 PM)
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Yendor

Account Number Paymeat Date  Tpvoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
Purelical - Puie Health Selutions Inc.
06-456-450 S/92018 4/25/2018 8321968 00006-05-2018 4500 Water Dispenser-Library
Total for Vendor Purcleal - Pure [Tealth Solutions Ine.: 45.00
SandS - S and S Worldwide Inc.
09-452-221 5/972018 4/18/2018 10188514 00006-05-2018 50.09 Craflt Supplies-PreSchoo!
Total for Vendor SandS - S and § Worldwide Tnc 50.09
SimplexG - SimplexGrinnell
01-409-373 5/9/2018 4/9/2018 84701842 00006-05-2018 935.00 Repair of Silent Alarm-Library
Total for Vendor SimplexG - SimplexGrinnell: 935.00
SmithsY - Smith’s Yardville Supply Co.
01-438-220 5972018 4/16/2018 636 00006-05-2018 29.98 Batteries-PubWks
Total for Vendor SmithsY - Smith's Yardville Supply Co.: 20.98
Southeal - Southeastern Emergency Equipment
01-489-300 5/9/2018 41172018 812290 00006-05-2018 1.66%9.99 Senior Center AED-Pd by DVIT Safety Equip. Grant
Tota! for Vendor Southeal: - Southeastern Emergency Lguipment: 1,069.99
SpikesTr - Spikes Trophies LTD
(9-452-221 5/9/2018 3/3172018 404639 000606-05-2018 396.00 TFloor Hockey Trophies-P&R
Total for Vender Spikesr - Spikes Trophies LTD: 396.00
SprvackA - Andrew Spivack
09-452-306 5972018 4/27/2018  Instructlor 00006-05-2018 453.60 Karate Classes (3/20-5/1)-P&R
Total for Vendor SpivackA - Andrew Spivack: 453.60
SystemsN - SystemsNet
01-407-450 5/9/2018 420/2018 18294 00006-05-2018 16900 SSL Certificate for Twp Web Browser
Total for Vendor SystemsN - SyslemsNet: 199.00
TahiraAe - Aesha M. Tahir
09-452-306 5/92018 4/27/2018  Instructor 00006-05-21 8§ 920.00 Barre Fitness Classes (2/7-4/30)-P&R
19-452-3006 5/9/2018 3/28/2018 Reissue 000:06-05-2018 240.00 Relssue Void Ck 28756 Yoga Class (2/13-3/20)

AP-Outstanding Invoices (5/2/2018 - 2:39 PM)

Page 1]



Vendor

Account Number PPayment Date  Invoice Date lnvoice No Journal Enfry Amount Description

Total for Vendor TahiraAe - Aesha M. Tahir: 1,160,00

Tanners - Tanners Lawn and Snow Tquipment Inc.
01-430-374 5912008 41712018 45976 06006-05-2018 55.91 Choke Control Assy & Filters-PubWks
01-430-220 51912018 471972018 46078 00006-05-2018 13415 O1], Chan & Prolite Bar-PubWks

Total for Vender Tanners - Tanners Lawn and Snow [Zquipment Inc.: 180.06

TD049] - TD Card Services
01-401-460 5/9/2018 4/4/2018 Acme 00006-05-2018 64.42 Bucks County Consortium Training Expense
01-430-460 5972018 3/23/2018 DLnerprise 00006-05-2018 175.00 EDC Meeting Expense-Van Rental
01-401-460 5/9/2018 3/16/2018 FExxon 00006-05-2018 36.99 Fuel Expense-PELRAS Conference-Adnmin
01-467-220 5612018 3/19/2018  Libraryllost 00006-05-2018 749.00 Magazine Subscription-Archivist
01-401-460 592018 3/16/2018 Nittany Lion 00006-05-2018 460.25 Lodging Expense-PELRAS Conference-Admin

Total for Vendor TD(491 - TD Card Services: 1.485.606

TDCardd2 - TD Card Services
01-430-220 5942018 4/13/2018 Per Invoices-01 00006-05-2018 701,77 Food-SnowCrew, WeatherMonitor,Digital Transmitter- PubWks
01-437-256 S19/2018 4/12/2018 Per Invoices-02 00606-05-2018 523.37 Padlack & Power Steering Pump-FPubWks
01-409-373 S/9/2018 3/29/2018 Per Invoices-03 00006-05-2018 396.22 Root Fan & Indicator Fuse-Police

Total for Vendor TDCard02 - TD Card Services: 1,621.36

TDCard14 - TD Card Services-2014
09-451-420 5792018 47472018 Amazon 00006-05-2018 104.94  Amual Amazon Membership-P&R
09-451-460 5/92018 3/28/2018 Kalahari 0O006-05-2018 601,68 Lodging Expense-PRPS Conference
19-452-22] S/9F2018 4/13/2018 Macys 00006-05-2018 90,99 Camera for Program Use-I'&R

Total for Vendor TDCard14 - TD Card Services-2014 79761

TDCard37 - TD Card Services-8637
06-456-220 5/9/2018 4/3/2018 Per Invoices-01 00006-05-2018 97.2¢ DataBaseMembership,DVDSlecves,MagazineRencw
00-456-224 SI92018 4/13/2018 Per Invoices-(12 00006-05-2018 5964 Painting Program Supplics-Library
06-456-230 5/9/2018 4/14/2018 Per Invoices-03 00006-05-201% 104.80 Postage Expenses-Library
06-456-240 5/9/2018 4142018 Per [nvoices-04 00006-05-2018 225.12 CutterBlades,Stickers,UmbrellaStand-Library
06-456-420 5/972018 471442018 Per Invoices-05 00606-05-2018 193,00 PA Library Assoc. Ducs-Fetzer-Library
06-456-460 5/972G18 4/14/2018  Per Invoices-06 00006-05-2018 134,78 Volunteer Luncheon Expenscs-Library
(66-387-100 5/9/2018 471472018 Per [avoices-07 00006-05-2018 1,176.59 Annual Appeal Letter Postage-Library

AP-Outstanding Invosces (5/2/2018 - 2:39 PM)
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Vendor

Account Number Payment Date

Invoice Date

Invoice Na

Journal Entry

Amount

Description

Total for Vendor TDCard37 - TI» Card Services-8637:

TDCard43 - TD Card Services-0143
01-413-460 5/9/2018
01-413-238 S/2018

Total for Vendor TDCard43 - TD Card Services-0143:

TDCard53 - TD Card Services-7853
07-489-210 81972018

07-489-221 5/9/2018
(07-490-220 5/9/2018
07-490-223 5/9/2018
07-489-460 5/9/2018

Total for Vendor TDCard53 - TD Card Services-7853:

TDCard82 - T Card Services-8082

(9-452-400 5/0/2018

Total for Vendor TDCard82 - T Card Services-8082:

TDCard85 - TD Card Services-4185

01-410-460 S5/912018
01-4106-460 5/9/2018
01-410-239 5/9/2018
01-410-460 5/9/2018
01-410-460 5/9/2018
01-410-260 5/9/2018
01-410-460 5/9/2018
01-410-460 S/912018
01-410-460 5/9/2018

Total for Vendor TDCard85 - T12 Card Services-4185:

TDCard93 - TD Card Services-9493

01-401-460 5/9/2018
01-400-460 /972018
01-414-460 5/9/2018
(+1-401-460 5912018

4/4/2018
471212018

41372018

4/9/2018
401372018
4/13/2018
330128

4/13/2018

3/22/2018
3/19/2018
3/22/2018
3/16/2018
3/30/2018
4/12/2018
3/21/2018
3/19/2018
3/19/2018

3/27/2018

4/9/2018
3/23/2018
3/16/2018

Per Invoices-01

Per Invoices-02

Per Invoices-01
Per Invoices-02
Per Invoices-03
Per Invoices-04

Per Invoices-035

Camp Trips

Daysinn
Nittany Lion
Per Invoices
PersonalProtect
RedLion

Sams Club
Sheetz

Snappys
VanMeter

59Almshouse
Dominicks
EDC

Nittany Lion

006006-05-2018
00006-05.2018

00006-05-201%
00006-05-2018
00006-05-2018
00006-05-2018
00606-05-2018

00006-05-2018

00006-05-2018
00006-05-2018
00006-05-2018
00006-05-2018
00006-05-2018
00006-05-2018
00006-05-2018
{0006-05-2018
00006-05-2018

00009-05-2018
00009-05-2018
00009-05-2018
00009-05-2018

1,988.13

140 96
252.94

393.90

207.22
347.42

10.60
294.36
156.07

1,015.67

4,805.00

4.805.00

104.94
899.27
88.71
299.00
283.05
172.90
25.00
45.00
760.00

2,677.87

68.24
59.74
34.17
94071

BOS Mig Expensc& Zoning Practice Subscription

Inspector's Footwear Expense (2)-Code

Markers,Labels, LaserPrinterDrum, Easel-SenCtr
MemberPackets,Shuffleboard Brush-SenCir
DishSoap & Napkins-SenCir

Bag Bingo & MarketPlace Sign Supplies-SenCtr
Refreshments-Flealthy Steps Werkshop-SenCtr

BouncelU & PhillyTrampotinePark-2018 Camp Trips

Mecting-Ledging Exp-Kindgsdorf-Police

PELRAS Training Exp-Clark-LeCompte-Police
FireArms Supplies-Police

Handcuffing Instructor Training-McLaughlin-Police
Meeting-Lodging Exp-Rosowski-Police

Lvidence Coellection Supplies-Police
Meeting-Transportation Expense-Police

Meeting Transportation Expense-Police

Training Tuition Exp (4)-Police

Meeting Expense-Admin

BOS Mecting Expense

EDC Meeting Expense-Plannmg Commission
Lodging Expense-PELRAS-TwpMgr

AP-Outstanding Invoices (5/2/2018 - 2:39 PM}
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Vendor

Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date  Inveice No Jaurnal Entry Amount Descriplion
Total for Vendor TDCard93 - TTY Card Services-9493: 1,102.86
TDSConc - TDS Conerete Inc.
01-409-236 5912018 4/15/2018 30978 00006-05-2018 532.00 Conerete for SideWalks
Tota) for Vendor TDSCone - TDS Conerete Inc.: 532.00
Torodyne - Torodyne Aute Electric and Battery
01-437-256 5972018 4/23/2018 Per Invoices-01 00006-05-2018 297.94 Relay,Tarp Motor & Ciicuit Breaker
01-430-374 50972018 4/23/2018  Per Invoices-{)2 00006-03-2018 13%.95 Battery-137-PubWks
01-437-259 5/9/2018 4/26/2018  Per Invoices-03 06066-05-2018 189.0¢ Battery for E21-PubWks
01-430.374 5/9/2018 4/26/2018 Per Invoices-04 00006-05-2018 265.9¢ Mower Parts-Switch,Relay,Breaker,Battery-PubWks
Total for Vendor Torodyne - Torodyne Auto Electric and Battery: 892.79
Tri-Coun - Tri-County Electrical Supply Inc.
01-409.373 592018 4/13/2018 402218 (0006-05-2018 35.40 Exit Light Batteries-Library
Total for Vender Tri-Coun - Tri-County Electrical Supply [nc 3540
Turf Equ - Turf Equipment and Supply Co. Inc.
(19-454-374 5912018 1172018 1001330 00006-05-2018 555.03 Mower Blade & Element-P&R
Total for Vendor Turf Equ - Turf Equipment and Supply Co. Inc.: 555.03
U.S.Muni - U.S. Municipal Supply Inc.
35-432-351 5972018 4/24/2018 Per Invoices 00007-05-2018 2,804.64 Plow Parts-SpringRods,CompressionSpring,CasterWheels
Tolal for Vendor .S Muni - U.S. Municipal Supply Inc.: 2,804 64
United Tt - United Tire of Scuthampton
01-437-254 5192018 4/2412018 Per Inveices 00006-05-2018 51.65 PA State Emission Inspections (2)-Police
Total for Vendor UnitedTh - United Tire of Southampton: 51.65
ValleyPo - Valley Power Electric Inc.
08-434-220 5/9/2018 4/11/2018 Per Invoices-01 00006-05-2018 3,004.68 Street Light Parts
01-409-373 5942018 2/23/2018 Per Invoices-02 00006-05.2018 144.74 Lights for Qutside Bldgs
01-140-110 5/9/2018 212372018 Per Invoices-03 00006-05-2018 160.50 Traffic Signal Repair Reimbursable
G1-409-220 5/92018 2/23/2018 DPer Invoices-04 00006-05-2018 49.14 Light Buibs-Police & SenCtr

AP-Outstunding Invoices (5/2/2018 - 2:39 PM)
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Vendor

Account Number Payment Date

Invoice Date

Invoice No

Journal Entry

Amount

Description

Total for Vendor ValteyPo - Valley Power Llectric Inc.:

WeidS - Sibyl Weidner
09-452-305 3/9/2018

Total for Vendor WeidS - Sibyl Weidner:

Worth&Co - Worth & Company hae
01-409-373 5972018

Total for Vendor Worth&Co - Worth & Company Inc.:

YarkRoad - York Road Auto Glass Inc.
01-437-254 5/9/2018
01-437-253 5/972018

Total for Vendor YorkRoad - York Road Auto Glass Inc.:

Report Total:

4/30/2018

4/25/2018

4/13/2018
4/19/2018

[nstructor

55362

116774
116850

A0006-05-2018

00006-05-2018

00006-05-2018
00006-05-2018

3.359.06

490.00

490,00

340.00

340.00

99.95
616.10

716.05

335,448.9]

Youth Art Classes (3/13-4/24)-P&R

New Belts and Repairs-RTU 1-Library

Checked & Charged AC-Tolice
Repair AC & Replace Compressor-Admin

AP-Outstanding Invoices (5/2/2018 - 2:39 PM)
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Accounts Payable

QOutstanding Invoices

Township of

User: sschwengels
Printed: 4/23/2018 - 10:27 AM Northampton
Date Type: Payment Date 1

Date Range: 04/25/2018 10 04/25/2018 SIEAMEIOS PRSI COMFLTE 1 50 Temsnth Rand Fattdans. Fofradaed (8234, 553
ok b REndaal s ~ IS ORI ¢ Tan (213 33T 28

Vendor

Account Number Payment Date  Tnvoice Date luvoice No Journal Entry Amount Deseription

Nissan2 - Nissan Mutor Acceptance Corporation

01-410-384 /252018 4/10/2018 25007589228 00098-04-2018 245.000 Vehicle Lease-Police

01-410-384 4/25/2018 4/10/2018 25007589260 00098-04-2018 245.000 Vehicle Leasc-Police

01-413-384 H2572018 4/12/2018 25008126096 (0098-04-2018 295.65 Velucle Lease-Code
Total for Vendor Nissan2 - Nissan Molor Aceeptance Corporation: 785.65

PecoEner - Peco Energy-Payment Processing

09.454-360 4/25/2018 4/13/2018 08955-01702 00098-04-2018 34.00 St Leonard Rd Field
01-409-360 4£25/2018 4/16/2018 70586-00407 00098-04-2018 1,231.9G Maintenance Garage
01-409-360 4/25/2018 4/16/2018 79928-00708 (0098-04-2018 280.97 Police

Total for Vendor Pecobiner - Peco Iinergy-Payment Processmy: 1,546.87

Pecolligh - Peco Energy-Paynient Processing

35-434-360 47252018 41272018 64449-00808 00099-04-2018 2,976.11 Street Light Services
01-145-020 4/25/2018 41272018 64449-00808 00098-04-2018 427.89 Streel Lights-Reimbursable
Total for Vendor Pecalligh - Peco Energy-Payment Processing: 3.404.00

PecoHT - Peco Energy-Payment Processing

35-433-360 4/25/2018 4122018 64494-00205 00099-04-2018 387.87 Traffic Light Services
Total for Vendor Pecol T - Peco Energy-Payment Processing: 387.87
Repen Total. 6,124 39

AD-Outstanding Invoices (4/23/2018 - 10:27 AM) Page !



Accounts Payable

Outstanding Invoices

Township of

User sschwengels
Printed: 4/25/2018 - 2:18 PM N ﬂfﬁhﬂmptﬂﬂ
Date T}!l)c: I’aymcnl Date - '
Date Range: 04/25/2018 to 04/25/2018 POFTIAUFTON IENSHPCOMFIRY 4 %3 Woacuty Rind FERbD0. Merssslaoedy 16351 1951
Toaprzin Ao gratod:~ (315 3EERD ¢ Tan 213357 w38
Vendor
Account Number Payment Bate  Invoiee Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
Comgca - Comeast Cable
07-489-320 4/25/2018 4/15/2018 (0115564 00111-04-2018 42,24 April Telephone Services SeaCtr
Total for Vendor Comea - Comeast Cable: 42.24
Nissan2 - Nissan Malor Aceeptance Corporatien
01-413-384 4/25/2018 A4/5/2018 25008005360 00111-04-2018 283,00 Vehicle Lease-Code
01-413-384 412512018 452018 25008005375 00111-04-2018 310,00 Vehicle Lease-Code
Total for Vendor Nissan2 - Nissan Motor Acceptance Corporation: 393.00
PecoEner - Peco Tinergy Payment Processing
07-489-360 4/25/2018 4/19/2018 11936-01808 00111-04-2018 1,641.1¢  Senior Center
Total for Vendor PecoEner - Peco Energy-Payment Processing: 1,641.10
TDeardas - TD Card Services-7065
01-402-460 412572018 3/19/218 Nittany Lion 00111-64-2018 477.36 Lodging Lxpense-Tomlinson-[TR
01-483-500 4/25/2018 4/16/2018 Per Invoice-Cl 00111-04-2018 161.00 FMLA Guide-HR
01-483-500 4/25/2018 4162018 Per Invoice-02 0011L-04-2018 149.1¢  Lock Key,&CaseExpenses-SenCtr TimeClock Tablet
(31-483-500 472512018 416/2018 Per invoice-03 GO11-04.2018 5881 Get Well Gift-Twp Mgr
Tota! for Vendor TDeard65 - TD Card Services-7065: 846.27
Report Total: 3,122.61

AP-Outstanding Invoices (4/25/2018 - 2:18 PM)
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